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Pro Ladies Wakeboard Results
 Homologation: International

       Name   Country         Qualifications                      

1   Gregorio Giorgia ITA  34.89  
2   Luxor Sina EGY  32.44  
3   Vynpranietsova Marie GRE  4.33  
4   Paschou Natalia GRE  2.67  
5   Paschou Alaxandra GRE  1.78  

Pro Men Wakeboard Results
 Homologation: International

       Name   Country         Qualifications   LCQ   Semi finals              

1   Caimi Nicolo ITA  45.22 54.11  
1   Langlois Lucas FRA  53.00 54.11  
3   Darwish Seifeldin EGY  29.67 23.11  
3   Khalafalla Ali EGY  31.34 17.11  
5   Calvez Yann FRA  43.00 16.89  
5   Plytas Illiadis Nicolaos GRE  13.33 19.67  
7   Bakri Abdelrahman EGY  25.78 29.78 9.56  
7   Chiha Salvador LIB  28.67 11.67  
9   Fenianos Tarek LIB  29.78 10.78  

10   Trovas Kiriazacos Panagiotis GRE  5.00 14.56  
11   Fenianos Naim LIB  17.78 12.00  
12   Bou Maachar Tarek LIB  15.11 1.00  
12   Petrovic Aleksandar SRB  1.00 1.00  
12   Velickovic Filip SRB  1.00 1.00  
15   Maaraoui Jeffrey LIB  32.33  

Pro Men Wakeboard Results
 Homologation: International

       Name   Country         Qualifications   LCQ   Final              

1   Caimi Nicolo ITA  45.22 57.89  
2   Calvez Yann FRA  43.00 45.22  
3   Langlois Lucas FRA  53.00 44.13  
4   Darwish Seifeldin EGY  29.67 25.78  
5   Khalafalla Ali EGY  31.34 24.56  
6   Plytas Illiadis Nicolaos GRE  13.33 18.11  
7   Bakri Abdelrahman EGY  25.78 29.78  
8   Trovas Kiriazacos Panagiotis GRE  5.00 14.56  
9   Fenianos Naim LIB  17.78 12.00  
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       Name   Country         Qualifications   LCQ   Final              

10   Bou Maachar Tarek LIB  15.11 1.00  
10   Petrovic Aleksandar SRB  1.00 1.00  
10   Velickovic Filip SRB  1.00 1.00  
13   Maaraoui Jeffrey LIB  32.33  
14   Chiha Salvador LIB  28.67  
14   Fenianos Tarek LIB  29.78  

Chief Judge
Stefano Duranti

Homologator Scorer
Francine Lion


